Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/12/2019 10:59:26 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,150,927.51 $146,319.86
$0.00 $0.00
$1,150,927.51 $146,319.86
$300,617.62 $10,817.88
$442,963.16 $25,417.98
$9,540.00 $0.00
$27,715.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$316,142.34 $31,808.47
$1,096,978.12 $68,044.33
$12,532.24 $650.00
$30,860.75 $2,049.95
($18,328.51) ($1,399.95)
$35,620.88 $76,875.58
$507,468.66 $586,800.81
$543,089.54 $663,676.39

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($1,004,607.65)
$0.00
($1,004,607.65)

$289,799.74
$417,545.18
$9,540.00
$27,715.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$284,333.87
$1,028,933.79

($11,882.24)
$28,810.80
$16,928.56

$41,254.70
$79,332.15
$120,586.85

Pulled from Production

Budget

$62,439,616.00
$8,729,563.00
$34,173,776.22
$229,900.00
$105,572,855.22

$56,518,575.34
$14,609,089.85
$8,831,529.96
$12,746,004.70
$3,064,965.00
$4,530,000.00
$5,680,412.90
$2,767,889.43
$108,748,467.18

$10,835,829.52
$6,308,269.52
$4,527,560.00

$1,351,948.04
$18,532,686.52
$19,884,634.56

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,911,653.00
$460,331.62
$946,683.04
$6,362.53
$6,325,030.19

$4,374,553.90
$1,020,394.73
$1,173,602.28
$961,399.03
$226,288.26
$24,957.00
$405,222.96
$257,743.98
$8,444,162.14

$81,513.56
$80,814.51
$699.05

($2,118,432.90)
$21,401,653.68
$19,283,220.78

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($57,527,963.00)
($8,269,231.38)
($33,227,093.18)
($223,537.47)
($99,247,825.03)

$52,144,021.44
$13,588,695.12
$7,657,927.68
$11,784,605.67
$2,838,676.74
$4,505,043.00
$5,275,189.94
$2,510,145.45
$100,304,305.04

($10,754,315.96)
$6,227,455.01
($4,526,860.95)

($3,470,380.94)
$2,868,967.16
($601,413.78)
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