## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

041 - Lee County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
			Favorable			
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,439,616.00	\$4,911,653.00	(\$57,527,963.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,729,563.00	\$460,331.62	(\$8,269,231.38)
Local Sources	\$1,150,927.51	\$146,319.86	(\$1,004,607.65)	\$34,173,776.22	\$946,683.04	(\$33,227,093.18)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$229,900.00	\$6,362.53	(\$223,537.47)
Total Revenues:	\$1,150,927.51	\$146,319.86	(\$1,004,607.65)	\$105,572,855.22	\$6,325,030.19	(\$99,247,825.03)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$300,617.62	\$10,817.88	\$289,799.74	\$56,518,575.34	\$4,374,553.90	\$52,144,021.44
Instructional Support Services	\$442,963.16	\$25,417.98	\$417,545.18	\$14,609,089.85	\$1,020,394.73	\$13,588,695.12
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$9,540.00	\$0.00	\$9,540.00	\$8,831,529.96	\$1,173,602.28	\$7,657,927.68
Auxiliary Services	\$27,715.00	\$0.00	\$27,715.00	\$12,746,004.70	\$961,399.03	\$11,784,605.67
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,064,965.00	\$226,288.26	\$2,838,676.74
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,530,000.00	\$24,957.00	\$4,505,043.00
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,680,412.90	\$405,222.96	\$5,275,189.94
Other Expenditures	\$316,142.34	\$31,808.47	\$284,333.87	\$2,767,889.43	\$257,743.98	\$2,510,145.45
Total Expenditures:	\$1,096,978.12	\$68,044.33	\$1,028,933.79	\$108,748,467.18	\$8,444,162.14	\$100,304,305.04
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$12,532.24	\$650.00	(\$11,882.24)	\$10,835,829.52	\$81,513.56	(\$10,754,315.96)
Other Financing Uses:	\$30,860.75	\$2,049.95	\$28,810.80	\$6,308,269.52	\$80,814.51	\$6,227,455.01
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$18,328.51)	(\$1,399.95)	\$16,928.56	\$4,527,560.00	\$699.05	(\$4,526,860.95)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$35,620.88	\$76,875.58	\$41,254.70	\$1,351,948.04	(\$2,118,432.90)	(\$3,470,380.94)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$507,468.66	\$586,800.81	\$79,332.15	\$18,532,686.52	\$21,401,653.68	\$2,868,967.16
Ending Fund Balance:	\$543,089.54	\$663,676.39	\$120,586.85	\$19,884,634.56	\$19,283,220.78	(\$601,413.78)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.